ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9674

KARACHI

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

DAWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ROLL NO
9674-M-1-6699
9674-M-2-6722
9674-M-3-6775
9674-M-4-6784
9674-M-5-6792

9674-M-6-6827
9674-M-6-6831
9674-M-7-6846
9674-M-8-6847
9674-M-8-6848
9674-M-9-6875

9674-M-10-6888

12
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME
ANABIYA REHMAN
FATIMA ZAFAR
ANAYA ADNAN SYED
BARIRA MOIN

RUQAYYAH MUHAMMAD
SALMAN

OMEMA SALMAN

DUA NAYANI
UNAYSAH UMAIR
HAYA TAUSEEF
AMMARA ABID

EMAN MOIN PARACHA
FATIMA KHURRAM

FATHER NAME
JAWAD-UR-REHMAN
ZAFAR AHMAD
ADNAN KHALEEQ
MOIN PARACHA
MUHAMMAD SALMAN

SALMAN SHAHZAD
BILAL MUSTAFA NAYANI
UMAIR IBRAHIM
TAUSEEF TAUFIQ
MUHAMMAD ABID
MOIN PARACHA
KHURRAM DANIAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
75
75
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

52
48
67
71
66

78
78
78
78
78
66
72

86.67%
80.00%
89.33%
94.67%
73.33%

86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
73.33%
80.00%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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